
 

         Annexure - I 

 

VISAKHAPATNAM PORT TRUST 

 

Tariff the Reception Facility usage under MARPOL 

 

TYPE AMOUNT REMARKS 

 MARPOL ANNEX – I OIL 

 

Oily bilge water   

Oily residues (SLUDGES) Free of cost  

Oily tank washings  Only can be received by the 

receivers 

Scales and sludge from tank 

cleaning 

Free of cost  

   

MARPOL ANNEX – IV SEWAGE 

 

Sewage INR 6,700/- Per CBM  

 

MARPOL ANNEX – V GARBAGE 

 

 

Sl.No.                               Location                       RATES 

Upto 2 M3 More than 2 M3 

1. All berths including VCTPL Rs. 5000/- Rs. 7000/- 

2. LPG, OR-I, OR-II & OR-III /  FB Rs. 6000/- Rs. 8000/- 

3. OSTT / SPM / Anchorage Rs. 7000/- Rs. 9500/- 

 

          Boat service if any required for removal of garbage from OSTT / LPG / Anchorage / 

SPM has to be                

          arranged by the respective ship’s agents separately. 

 

          For outside breakwater, boat charges upto Rs. 20,000/- for the first three hours and 

upto  Rs.5,000/-  

          for every additional hour. 

 

          For berths without road access, boat charges upto Rs. 10,000/- for the first three hours 

and upto 

          Rs. 3,000/- for every additional hour. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


